355
AxB
C
V
en
tilatio
n
 fi

flow is adjusted by repositioning the damper closure behind
the damper grate.
Available materials — Product code examples
SGR-DA-...-...- galvanized steel sheet
Description
SGR ventilation ductwork air grille damper
SGR-DA
Dimensions
Product code
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
SGR-DA-325-75 325 75 55
SGR-DA-425-75 425 75 61
SGR-DA-525-75 525 75 70
SGR-DA-625-75 625 75 78
SGR-DA-825-75 825 75 80
SGR-DA-325-125 325 125 40
SGR-DA-425-125 425 125 61
SGR-DA-525-125 525 125 70
SGR-DA-625-125 625 125 75
SGR-DA-825-125 825 125 77
SGR-DA-325-225 325 225 55
SGR-DA-425-225 425 225 61
SGR-DA-525-225 525 225 70
SGR-DA-625-225 625 225 78
SGR-DA-825-225 825 225 78
Product code example
Product code: SGR-DA  -  bbb  -  ccc
type
dimension A